
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday February 18 Battle Creek Away 6:00
Monday February 24 Franklin Christian Away 6:00
Tuesday February 25 Nashville Christian Away 5:00
Thursday February 27 Fairview Home 6:00

Monday March 3 Community Home 6:00
Tuesday March 4 East Hickman Home 6:00
Thursday March 6 Agathos Home 6:00
Monday March 10 Zion Home 6:00
Tuesday March 11 Webb * Home 5:00
Thursday March 13 Richland Home 6:00
Monday March 17 Marshall County Away 6:00
Tuesday March 18 USN * Away 5:00

Tuesday April 1 Lawrence County Home 6:00
Thursday April 3 Hazel Green (AL) ^^ Field 2 8:00

Friday April 4 Giles County ^^ Field 3 7:00
Saturday April 5 Madison County (AL) ^^ Field 2 12:30
Tuesday April 8 GCA * Home 5:00
Thursday April 10 FRA * Home 5:00
Tuesday April 15 BGA * Home 5:00
Monday April 21 MTCS * Away 6:00
Thursday April 24 PCA * Away 5:00

Thursday May 1 1st Round Region Tournament Higher Seed
Saturday May 3 2nd Round Region Tournament Higher Seed
Tuesday May 6 Region Quarterfinal Higher Seed
Thursday May 8 Region Semifinal Goodpasture
Saturday May 10 Region Final Goodpasture

* Denotes District Game
^^ Southern Coast Cup - Foley, AL Sports Tourism Complex

2025 HS Boys Soccer

PRESEASON

Spring Break - March 24- April 4

REGULAR SEASON


